DPC-3152S
15", 5 Wire Resistive Touch,Intel BayTrail J1900,Ture-Flat  Panel PC
TouchIP65-10~50℃
Specifications
Features
CPU
Memory
Storage

1 x Warranty Card
8 x Panel Mounting Buckles
Ordering Information
370mm 65mm
359.9mm
100mm
1
0
0
m
m
2
8
3
.9
m
m
2
9
4
m
m
15" Panel
Fanless
Embedded Box ComputerEmbedded Box Computer www.darveen.com®
A B C D E F G H IJ
A:
B
C
D
DC-INPUT
: COM1
: USB
: COM2
E: HDMI
G: USB
H: LAN1
K LM
K: MIC
F: VGA
I: LAN2
J: LINE-OUT
L: Power Switch
M: Remote Switch